
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/27/2024 - 3/27/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/27/2024 00:01 CLOSEPA 3537 ZAFARANO DR C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

03/27/2024 00:01 DISORDER 133 W WATER ST C300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2024-003392 03/27/2024 00:02 CRIMDAM
A

3214-B CALLE MARIE C239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/27/2024 00:32 NARCOTIC 3357-181 CERRILLOS RD C300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

03/27/2024 00:42 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/27/2024 01:00 CLOSEPA 3537 ZAFARANO DR C79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/27/2024 01:30 AMBULAN
C

27 W PRINCE RD C79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/27/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 19 CALLE PRADO C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/27/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 30 CALLE PRADO C300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

03/27/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 3537 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-003393 03/27/2024 02:07 DISORDER 828 PASEO DE PERALTA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/27/2024 02:57 OVERDOS
E

8376-223 CERRILLOS RD C300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

03/27/2024 03:34 ALARMBU
S

39 PLAZA LA PRENSA C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/27/2024 04:00 CLOSEPA 3537 ZAFARANO DR C239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/27/2024 04:41 DISORDER 111 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

03/27/2024 04:52 ALARMBU
S

3401 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/27/2024 04:55 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/27/2024 05:00 CLOSEPA 3537 ZAFARANO DR C239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-003395 03/27/2024 05:09 STOLENM
V

1330 CERRILLOS RD I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/27/2024 05:49 SIMPASLT 2801 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/27/2024 05:53 MVANONI
N

SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

03/27/2024 06:00 CLOSEPA 19 CALLE PRADO A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/27/2024 06:00 CLOSEPA 3537 ZAFARANO DR A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/27/2024 06:12 ALARMBU
S

6629 AIRPORT RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/27/2024 06:35 DISORDER 1316 APACHE AVE A237  NIX, JERADE K

2024-003394 03/27/2024 06:46 HARASS  4353 AIRPORT RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

03/27/2024 06:48 SPECIAL ALBUQUERQUE V208  MARES, DENIS

03/27/2024 07:02 BARKING 15 LA VELA RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/27/2024 07:04 MVANONI
N

700-BLK AGUA FRIA ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

03/27/2024 07:27 CLOSEPA ASPEN DR/MORRIS PL A237  NIX, JERADE K

03/27/2024 07:31 CLOSEPA CALLE GRILLO/EARLY ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/27/2024 07:48 MVANONI
N

SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/TELEVERA ST

A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/27/2024 08:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2024-003396 03/27/2024 08:21 ANIMAL  2217 CAMINO POLVOSO S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/27/2024 08:41 RAL     4901 PASEO DEL SOL S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/27/2024 08:42 RAL     123 KEARNY RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/27/2024 08:44 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/27/2024 08:49 WELFARE CAMINO 
CIMARRON/CAMINO 
CABESTRO

A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/27/2024 08:52 WELFARE 932-A CALLE CARMILITA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/27/2024 08:57 DISORDER 3347 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/27/2024 09:00 CLOSEPA 6151 AIRPORT RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/27/2024 09:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2024-003398 03/27/2024 09:38 DOMESTIC 1235 SENDA DEL VALLE I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/27/2024 09:40 CLOSEPA ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/27/2024 09:40 CLOSEPA 564 N GUADALUPE ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/27/2024 09:48 MVANONI
N

W ALAMEDA ST/N 
GUADALUPE ST

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2024-003397 03/27/2024 09:51 BURGMV  2014 OTOWI DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2024-003405 03/27/2024 09:55 HARASS  2088 PLAZA THOMAS A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-003401 03/27/2024 09:57 ANIMAL  1005 CALLE LA RESOLANA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-003403 03/27/2024 09:59 DEATH   3695-118 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/27/2024 09:59 CLOSEPA 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR A237  NIX, JERADE K

03/27/2024 10:13 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/27/2024 10:14 HARASS  CERRILLOS RD/DECLOVINA 
ST

C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-003399 03/27/2024 10:15 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-003402 03/27/2024 10:19 B&E     1828 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/27/2024 10:22 ASSISTAN 5951-B103 LARSON LOOP I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-003400 03/27/2024 10:25 CRIMDAM
A

W ALAMEDA ST/N 
GUADALUPE ST

A237  NIX, JERADE K

03/27/2024 10:25 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A237  NIX, JERADE K

2024-003428 03/27/2024 10:35 MISSING 12 CHALAN RD F236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-003404 03/27/2024 10:35 WEAPON  5 CAMINO DE JACOBO A240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

03/27/2024 10:40 DISORDER CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/SIRINGO RD

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/27/2024 10:58 SUSPPER CERRILLOS 
RD/JORGENSEN LN

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/27/2024 11:00 CLOSEPA 1549 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/27/2024 11:02 DISORDER 619 W ALAMEDA ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/27/2024 11:06 GRAFITT 701 CALLEJON A203  HARMON, JONATHAN
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03/27/2024 11:08 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2024-003410 03/27/2024 11:32 HARASS  500 OLD SANTA FE TRL B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/27/2024 11:34 ITEMLF  829 DUNLAP ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

03/27/2024 11:37 HARASS  54 LINCOLN AVE B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/27/2024 11:37 PARKED  1003 DON JUAN ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/27/2024 11:38 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/27/2024 11:41 WELFARE 1116 AGUA FRIA ST A237  NIX, JERADE K

03/27/2024 11:45 WELFARE CAJA DEL RIO RD/N CAJA 
DEL ORO GRANT RD

A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/27/2024 11:45 ASSISTAN 1107 VILLAGE WAY C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/27/2024 11:47 ROA     CAMINO CABRA/CANYON 
RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/27/2024 11:52 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

03/27/2024 11:54 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2024-003406 03/27/2024 11:54 SHOPLIFT 3521 ZAFARANO DR B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-003417 03/27/2024 11:58 SEXOFFE
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/27/2024 11:58 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/27/2024 12:07 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE B10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

03/27/2024 12:09 FOLLOWU
P

2801 CERRILLOS RD I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

03/27/2024 12:09 CRIDAMM
V

307 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/27/2024 12:22 STALKING 636 E PALACE AVE B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-003407 03/27/2024 12:23 INJANIMA 1601 LA CIENEGUITA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-003408 03/27/2024 12:30 B&E     6411 POPLAR ST I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/27/2024 12:41 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-003424 03/27/2024 12:47 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/27/2024 12:50 BARKING 1228 OSAGE AVE S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/27/2024 13:00 CLOSEPA 6151 AIRPORT RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

03/27/2024 13:02 DISORDER 63 LINCOLN AVE B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

03/27/2024 13:22 ALARMRE
S

1008 FOOTHILLS TRL B214  MILLER, JOEL

03/27/2024 13:23 WELFARE 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

03/27/2024 13:25 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 F236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-003411 03/27/2024 13:46 CRIMDAM
A

4056-C3 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-003418 03/27/2024 13:48 WELFARE 258 URIOSTE ST B245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

03/27/2024 13:58 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-003412 03/27/2024 14:02 DOMESTIC 3007-227 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-003409 03/27/2024 14:09 RAL     1062 GREEN WAY S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/27/2024 14:18 DISORDER 4470 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK
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2024-003414 03/27/2024 14:20 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-003413 03/27/2024 14:32 CRIDAMM
V

2011 AGUA FRIA ST F236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/27/2024 14:37 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I53   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

03/27/2024 14:37 SUSPPER 2020-A007 CALLE LORCA B214  MILLER, JOEL

03/27/2024 14:37 NARCOTIC 6599 JAGUAR DR B323  ARN, DEREK

03/27/2024 14:38 CLOSEPA 564 N GUADALUPE ST B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/27/2024 14:44 LARCENY 3155 CERRILLOS RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/27/2024 14:50 CLOSEPA 3300 ZAFARANO DR S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/27/2024 14:51 RAL     4250 AIRPORT RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/27/2024 14:52 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

03/27/2024 14:54 PSYCH   133 E LUPITA RD B245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2024-003416 03/27/2024 14:58 DOMESTIC 6344 MAPLE ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/27/2024 14:58 911HU   3251 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/27/2024 15:02 IMPOUND CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2024-003420 03/27/2024 15:05 SIMPASLT 952 RICHARDS AVE B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/27/2024 15:06 DISORDER 530 W CORDOVA RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

03/27/2024 15:08 911HU   2811 CERRILLOS RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/27/2024 15:08 MVANONI
N

2841 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-003415 03/27/2024 15:13 DOMESTIC 6151-277 AIRPORT RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/27/2024 15:26 MVANONI
N

8450 CERRILLOS RD S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/27/2024 15:29 ASSISTAN 3550 ZAFARANO DR A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/27/2024 15:54 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/27/2024 16:10 CLOSEPA 5 CAMINO DE JACOBO B323  ARN, DEREK

03/27/2024 16:13 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/27/2024 16:16 TRAFFIC 522 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/27/2024 16:18 DISORDER 2020 CALLE LORCA B323  ARN, DEREK

03/27/2024 16:22 DISORDER 530 W CORDOVA RD B323  ARN, DEREK

03/27/2024 16:28 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/27/2024 16:32 CRIMTRES 2801 CERRILLOS RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/27/2024 16:37 SIMPASLT 490-A130 W ZIA RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2024-003419 03/27/2024 16:40 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-003422 03/27/2024 16:40 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/27/2024 16:40 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/27/2024 16:40 DISORDER 2020-C CALLE LORCA B323  ARN, DEREK

03/27/2024 16:44 MVANONI
N

1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B404  SMITH, BRITTANY
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03/27/2024 16:49 ALARMBU
S

2538-101B CAMINO 
ENTRADA

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2024-003423 03/27/2024 16:58 CARDIAC 351 GARCIA ST B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

03/27/2024 16:58 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/27/2024 17:15 911HU   W ALAMEDA ST/PLACITA 
DE ORO

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-003429 03/27/2024 17:31 CRIMDAM
A

2810 CERRILLOS RD C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

03/27/2024 17:32 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/27/2024 17:34 DOGBITE 525 W ZIA RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/27/2024 17:36 TRAFFIC 4062 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/27/2024 17:47 MVAINJUR MESA DEL ORO/PASEO DEL 
SOL WEST

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/27/2024 17:49 DISORDER 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-003421 03/27/2024 17:51 WARRANT 952 RICHARDS AVE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/27/2024 17:53 DISORDER 2861 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

03/27/2024 17:58 SUSPPER 2090 CAMINO LADO B323  ARN, DEREK

03/27/2024 17:59 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ISLETA AVE T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/27/2024 18:04 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/27/2024 18:20 DISORDER 1116 E ALAMEDA ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-003426 03/27/2024 18:35 LARCENY 518-A W CORDOVA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/27/2024 18:51 CLOSEPA 701 CALLEJON B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/27/2024 19:04 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-003425 03/27/2024 19:04 WARRANT 952 RICHARDS AVE B224  ROJO, FABIAN

03/27/2024 19:22 ALARMRE
S

1216 LUJAN ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-003427 03/27/2024 19:26 B&E     3751 CAMINO TIERRA REAL B323  ARN, DEREK

03/27/2024 19:27 CLOSEPA 2001 HOPEWELL ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/27/2024 19:29 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD B245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

03/27/2024 19:33 ALARMBU
S

2 PASEO DE RIVER C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

03/27/2024 19:57 TRAFFIC 2704 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/27/2024 20:00 CLOSEPA 30 CALLE PRADO B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/27/2024 20:06 LARCENY 6629 AIRPORT RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

03/27/2024 20:08 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD F236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/27/2024 20:09 ATLMVEH 3458 ZAFARANO DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/27/2024 20:13 ASSISTAN 1615 AGUA FRIA ST C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

03/27/2024 20:15 CLOSEPA 1841 CERRILLOS RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

03/27/2024 20:50 TRAFFIC 8376 CERRILLOS RD F236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/27/2024 20:54 ATLMVEH 1057 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/27/2024 21:01 DISORDER 1807 SECOND ST C300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

03/27/2024 21:07 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR F236  ARROYO, CESAR
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03/27/2024 21:09 ALARMBU
S

2 EMBLEM RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

03/27/2024 21:13 CLOSEPA 6600 JAGUAR DR B323  ARN, DEREK

03/27/2024 21:16 DISORDER 1014 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

03/27/2024 21:21 CRIMTRES 5721 AIRPORT RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2024-003431 03/27/2024 21:22 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/27/2024 21:32 WELFARE 3004 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-003430 03/27/2024 21:38 IMPOUND CERRILLOS RD/CIELO CT F236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/27/2024 21:42 CLOSEPA SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE 
LORCA

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/27/2024 21:52 DISORDER 2810 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-003432 03/27/2024 21:52 DISORDER 1858-157 PLAZA DEL SUR 
DR

C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

03/27/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/27/2024 22:01 DISORDER 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C73   GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2024-003439 03/27/2024 22:02 DOGBITE 1899-1224 PACHECO ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

03/27/2024 22:26 ATLMVEH 4246 CERRILLOS RD C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

03/27/2024 22:42 TRAFFIC 3787 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

03/27/2024 22:45 TRAFFIC 103 CATRON ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-003433 03/27/2024 22:50 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

03/27/2024 22:51 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/27/2024 22:52 OVERDOS
E

740 CERRILLOS RD C300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

03/27/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 19 CALLE PRADO C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/27/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 5 CAMINO DE JACOBO C73   GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/27/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 3537 ZAFARANO DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/27/2024 23:09 SUSPVEH 810 W SAN MATEO RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

03/27/2024 23:10 CLOSEPA 3294 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

03/27/2024 23:11 ALARMBU
S

2704 CERRILLOS RD C300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

03/27/2024 23:20 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

B323  ARN, DEREK

03/27/2024 23:29 SUSPPER 3294 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2024-003434 03/27/2024 23:35 STABGSW 2743-12 BOYLAN CIR C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

03/27/2024 23:39 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/S 
GUADALUPE ST

B214  MILLER, JOEL

03/27/2024 23:41 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

B323  ARN, DEREK

03/27/2024 23:44 CLOSEPA 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C239  MALONEY, SEANA

Total Number of Events Listed:  202
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Date Range: 3/27/2024 - 3/27/2024  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-051505 03/27/2024 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 3537 ZAFARANO DR C235  NR  03/27/2024 00:10:09
24-051506 03/27/2024 00:01 DISORDERLY 133 W WATER ST C300  CNR 03/27/2024 00:52:01
24-051507 03/27/2024 00:02 CRIMINAL 3214-B CALLE MARIE C239  R   03/27/2024 04:03:28
24-051511 03/27/2024 00:32 NARCOTICS 3357-181 CERRILLOS RD C300  NC  03/27/2024 02:51:06
24-051512 03/27/2024 00:42 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD C220  CNR 03/27/2024 01:41:01
24-051517 03/27/2024 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 3537 ZAFARANO DR C79   NR  03/27/2024 01:34:49
24-051519 03/27/2024 01:30 ASSISTING 27 W PRINCE RD C79   AA  03/27/2024 02:13:52
24-051522 03/27/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 19 CALLE PRADO C220  NC  03/27/2024 04:15:48
24-051523 03/27/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 30 CALLE PRADO C300  NC  03/27/2024 04:15:53
24-051524 03/27/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3537 ZAFARANO DR C271  NR  03/27/2024 02:12:45
24-051525 03/27/2024 02:07 DISORDERLY 828 PASEO DE PERALTA C271  R   03/27/2024 05:29:48
24-051528 03/27/2024 02:57 OVERDOSE OR 8376-223 CERRILLOS RD C300  AA  03/27/2024 03:31:13
24-051534 03/27/2024 03:34 CHECK 39 PLAZA LA PRENSA C220  AS  03/27/2024 04:48:30
24-051537 03/27/2024 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3537 ZAFARANO DR C239  NR  03/27/2024 04:47:40
24-051541 03/27/2024 04:41 DISORDERLY 111 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C235  CNR 03/27/2024 06:58:11
24-051545 03/27/2024 04:52 CHECK 3401 CERRILLOS RD A11   AS  03/27/2024 06:29:04
24-051546 03/27/2024 04:55 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  SUP 03/27/2024 05:42:51
24-051547 03/27/2024 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 3537 ZAFARANO DR C239  NR  03/27/2024 05:03:39
24-051548 03/27/2024 05:09 UNLAWFUL 1330 CERRILLOS RD I104  R   03/27/2024 09:00:18
24-051554 03/27/2024 05:49 SIMPLE ASSAULT2801 CERRILLOS RD A218  NC  03/27/2024 06:57:37
24-051555 03/27/2024 05:53 MV ACCIDENT SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS S406  MVC 03/27/2024 08:05:25
24-051556 03/27/2024 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 19 CALLE PRADO A63   NR  03/27/2024 07:22:46
24-051558 03/27/2024 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3537 ZAFARANO DR A11   CNR 03/27/2024 06:25:13
24-051560 03/27/2024 06:12 CHECK 6629 AIRPORT RD A11   AS  03/27/2024 06:38:04
24-051563 03/27/2024 06:35 DISORDERLY 1316 APACHE AVE A237  NC  03/27/2024 07:00:29
24-051565 03/27/2024 06:46 HARASSMENT 4353 AIRPORT RD I108  R   03/27/2024 08:11:19
24-051569 03/27/2024 06:48 SPECIAL ALBUQUERQUE V208  CNR 03/27/2024 14:44:52
24-051570 03/27/2024 07:02 BARKING DOG 15 LA VELA RD S506  CNR 03/27/2024 08:05:46
24-051572 03/27/2024 07:04 MV ACCIDENT 700-BLK AGUA FRIA ST S406  MVC 03/27/2024 09:28:19
24-051582 03/27/2024 07:27 CLOSE PATROL ASPEN DR/MORRIS PL A237  NR  03/27/2024 07:54:54
24-051586 03/27/2024 07:31 CLOSE PATROL CALLE GRILLO/EARLY ST A249  NR  03/27/2024 07:41:51
24-051594 03/27/2024 07:48 MV ACCIDENT SOUTH MEADOWS RD/TELEVERA A218  MVC 03/27/2024 09:15:58
24-051598 03/27/2024 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A63   CNR 03/27/2024 08:58:56
24-051608 03/27/2024 08:21 ANIMAL CALL 2217 CAMINO POLVOSO S508  R   03/27/2024 10:31:25
24-051623 03/27/2024 08:41 ANIMALS 4901 PASEO DEL SOL S504  NC  03/27/2024 10:05:24
24-051624 03/27/2024 08:42 ANIMALS 123 KEARNY RD S504  CNR 03/27/2024 08:55:06
24-051625 03/27/2024 08:44 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD I104  NC  03/27/2024 09:25:54
24-051627 03/27/2024 08:49 WELFARE CAMINO CIMARRON/CAMINO A233  NC  03/27/2024 10:06:38
24-051629 03/27/2024 08:52 WELFARE 932-A CALLE CARMILITA A249  CNR 03/27/2024 09:20:25
24-051631 03/27/2024 08:57 DISORDERLY 3347 CERRILLOS RD A218  CNR 03/27/2024 09:43:59
24-051634 03/27/2024 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 6151 AIRPORT RD A71   NC  03/27/2024 09:39:55
24-051635 03/27/2024 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A233  CNR 03/27/2024 10:07:13
24-051650 03/27/2024 09:38 DOMESTIC 1235 SENDA DEL VALLE I104  R   03/27/2024 10:34:48
24-051654 03/27/2024 09:40 CLOSE PATROL ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD A71   NR  03/27/2024 10:09:29
24-051656 03/27/2024 09:40 CLOSE PATROL 564 N GUADALUPE ST A249  CNR 03/27/2024 09:52:55
24-051659 03/27/2024 09:48 MV ACCIDENT W ALAMEDA ST/N GUADALUPE S406  CNR 03/27/2024 10:54:57
24-051660 03/27/2024 09:51 BURGLARY OF 2014 OTOWI DR A249  R   03/27/2024 10:51:38
24-051666 03/27/2024 09:55 HARASSMENT 2088 PLAZA THOMAS A203  R   03/27/2024 11:56:00
24-051668 03/27/2024 09:57 ANIMAL CALL 1005 CALLE LA RESOLANA S504  R   03/27/2024 12:09:08
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24-051669 03/27/2024 09:59 UNATTENDED 3695-118 CERRILLOS RD A218  R   03/27/2024 13:02:16
24-051671 03/27/2024 09:59 CLOSE PATROL 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR A237  NR  03/27/2024 10:18:58
24-051679 03/27/2024 10:13 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A233  CNR 03/27/2024 10:26:25
24-051680 03/27/2024 10:14 HARASSMENT CERRILLOS RD/DECLOVINA ST C230  NC  03/27/2024 21:56:22
24-051685 03/27/2024 10:15 LARCENY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   03/27/2024 11:03:29
24-051686 03/27/2024 10:19 BREAKING AND 1828 PASEO DE LA I104  R   03/27/2024 13:30:48
24-051689 03/27/2024 10:22 ASSISTANCE 5951-B103 LARSON LOOP I108  NC  03/27/2024 10:50:19
24-051691 03/27/2024 10:25 CRIMINAL W ALAMEDA ST/N GUADALUPE A237  R   03/27/2024 11:08:17
24-051692 03/27/2024 10:25 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A237  CNR 03/27/2024 12:11:18
24-051699 03/27/2024 10:35 MISSING 12 CHALAN RD F236  R   03/27/2024 20:49:58
24-051701 03/27/2024 10:35 WEAPONS OR 5 CAMINO DE JACOBO A240  R   03/27/2024 15:19:35
24-051703 03/27/2024 10:40 DISORDERLY CAMINO CARLOS REY/SIRINGO A71   NC  03/27/2024 11:35:25
24-051708 03/27/2024 10:58 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/JORGENSEN LN A71   NC  03/27/2024 11:35:28
24-051711 03/27/2024 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 1549 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A71   CNR 03/27/2024 11:59:22
24-051712 03/27/2024 11:02 DISORDERLY 619 W ALAMEDA ST A71   NC  03/27/2024 12:47:29
24-051716 03/27/2024 11:06 GRAFFITI 701 CALLEJON A203  CNR 03/27/2024 13:21:17
24-051717 03/27/2024 11:08 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  CNR 03/27/2024 12:11:41
24-051733 03/27/2024 11:32 HARASSMENT 500 OLD SANTA FE TRL B315  R   03/27/2024 15:42:33
24-051735 03/27/2024 11:34 LOST OR FOUND 829 DUNLAP ST B214  NR  03/27/2024 19:26:52
24-051736 03/27/2024 11:37 HARASSMENT 54 LINCOLN AVE B255  NC  03/27/2024 14:05:09
24-051737 03/27/2024 11:37 ILLEGALLY 1003 DON JUAN ST S412  CNR 03/27/2024 14:34:35
24-051738 03/27/2024 11:38 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NC  03/27/2024 12:44:11
24-051740 03/27/2024 11:41 WELFARE 1116 AGUA FRIA ST A237  CNR 03/27/2024 13:12:51
24-051741 03/27/2024 11:45 WELFARE CAJA DEL RIO RD/N CAJA DEL A218  NC  03/27/2024 14:05:54
24-051742 03/27/2024 11:45 ASSISTANCE 1107 VILLAGE WAY C271  CNR 03/27/2024 21:56:07
24-051744 03/27/2024 11:47 RESTRAIN OF CAMINO CABRA/CANYON RD S504  NC  03/27/2024 14:03:28
24-051745 03/27/2024 11:52 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO I108  NC  03/27/2024 13:40:47
24-051746 03/27/2024 11:54 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST A71   CNR 03/27/2024 12:20:56
24-051747 03/27/2024 11:54 SHOPLIFTER 3521 ZAFARANO DR B224  R   03/27/2024 15:15:00
24-051748 03/27/2024 11:58 MINOR SEX S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS B315  R   03/27/2024 17:07:10
24-051750 03/27/2024 11:58 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A71   CNR 03/27/2024 14:00:16
24-051753 03/27/2024 12:07 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE B10   CNR 03/27/2024 14:25:31
24-051754 03/27/2024 12:09 FOLLOW UP 2801 CERRILLOS RD I123  CNR 03/27/2024 12:26:02
24-051755 03/27/2024 12:09 CRIMINAL 307 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  NC  03/27/2024 16:25:13
24-051759 03/27/2024 12:22 STALKING 636 E PALACE AVE B315  NC  03/27/2024 14:29:04
24-051760 03/27/2024 12:23 INJURED OR 1601 LA CIENEGUITA S506  R   03/27/2024 16:59:40
24-051766 03/27/2024 12:30 BREAKING AND 6411 POPLAR ST I104  R   03/27/2024 15:12:23
24-051773 03/27/2024 12:41 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 03/27/2024 13:00:12
24-051777 03/27/2024 12:47 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  R   03/27/2024 19:10:29
24-051779 03/27/2024 12:50 BARKING DOG 1228 OSAGE AVE S504  CNR 03/27/2024 17:34:03
24-051783 03/27/2024 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 6151 AIRPORT RD I108  CNR 03/27/2024 14:17:03
24-051786 03/27/2024 13:02 DISORDERLY 63 LINCOLN AVE B77   CNR 03/27/2024 13:15:19
24-051796 03/27/2024 13:22 CHECK 1008 FOOTHILLS TRL B214  AS  03/27/2024 16:15:23
24-051797 03/27/2024 13:23 WELFARE 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR B77   CNR 03/27/2024 14:34:09
24-051798 03/27/2024 13:25 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 F236  NC  03/27/2024 19:59:58
24-051803 03/27/2024 13:46 CRIMINAL 4056-C3 CERRILLOS RD B227  R   03/27/2024 15:14:45
24-051805 03/27/2024 13:48 WELFARE 258 URIOSTE ST B245  R   03/27/2024 16:59:14
24-051813 03/27/2024 13:58 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST B214  CNR 03/27/2024 15:38:21
24-051816 03/27/2024 14:02 DOMESTIC 3007-227 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  R   03/27/2024 15:01:45
24-051821 03/27/2024 14:09 ANIMALS 1062 GREEN WAY S504  R   03/27/2024 14:09:49
24-051825 03/27/2024 14:18 DISORDERLY 4470 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 03/27/2024 15:23:15
24-051827 03/27/2024 14:20 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B224  R   03/27/2024 15:40:31
24-051836 03/27/2024 14:32 CRIMINAL 2011 AGUA FRIA ST F236  R   03/27/2024 19:47:11
24-051840 03/27/2024 14:37 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I53   NR  03/27/2024 15:53:56
24-051841 03/27/2024 14:37 SUSPICIOUS 2020-A007 CALLE LORCA B214  NC  03/27/2024 15:30:26
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24-051842 03/27/2024 14:37 NARCOTICS 6599 JAGUAR DR B323  NC  03/27/2024 21:13:08
24-051843 03/27/2024 14:38 CLOSE PATROL 564 N GUADALUPE ST B404  CNR 03/27/2024 15:28:20
24-051847 03/27/2024 14:44 LARCENY 3155 CERRILLOS RD B224  NC  03/27/2024 16:49:18
24-051849 03/27/2024 14:50 CLOSE PATROL 3300 ZAFARANO DR S412  CNR 03/27/2024 15:07:39
24-051852 03/27/2024 14:51 ANIMALS 4250 AIRPORT RD S508  NC  03/27/2024 18:25:06
24-051854 03/27/2024 14:52 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B214  NC  03/27/2024 15:15:25
24-051856 03/27/2024 14:54 PSYCHIATRIC 133 E LUPITA RD B245  CNR 03/27/2024 15:15:41
24-051861 03/27/2024 14:58 DOMESTIC 6344 MAPLE ST B227  R   03/27/2024 16:17:41
24-051862 03/27/2024 14:58 911 HANG UP 3251 CERRILLOS RD B227  CNR 03/27/2024 16:41:07
24-051863 03/27/2024 15:02 VEHICLE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO T280  CNR 03/27/2024 16:37:01
24-051866 03/27/2024 15:05 SIMPLE ASSAULT952 RICHARDS AVE B224  R   03/27/2024 17:50:57
24-051867 03/27/2024 15:06 DISORDERLY 530 W CORDOVA RD B214  CNR 03/27/2024 15:51:31
24-051869 03/27/2024 15:08 911 HANG UP 2811 CERRILLOS RD B224  CNR 03/27/2024 17:00:50
24-051871 03/27/2024 15:08 MV ACCIDENT 2841 CERRILLOS RD T234  MVC 03/27/2024 16:40:18
24-051873 03/27/2024 15:13 DOMESTIC 6151-277 AIRPORT RD B255  R   03/27/2024 17:15:50
24-051878 03/27/2024 15:26 MV ACCIDENT 8450 CERRILLOS RD S401  MVC 03/27/2024 17:09:00
24-051881 03/27/2024 15:29 ASSISTANCE 3550 ZAFARANO DR A11   CNR 03/27/2024 15:49:46
24-051896 03/27/2024 15:54 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  CNR 03/27/2024 18:09:35
24-051902 03/27/2024 16:10 CLOSE PATROL 5 CAMINO DE JACOBO B323  NR  03/27/2024 21:53:38
24-051904 03/27/2024 16:13 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  CNR 03/27/2024 20:12:54
24-051906 03/27/2024 16:16 TRAFFIC STOP 522 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  VW  03/27/2024 16:25:09
24-051909 03/27/2024 16:18 DISORDERLY 2020 CALLE LORCA B323  CNR 03/27/2024 18:05:56
24-051911 03/27/2024 16:22 DISORDERLY 530 W CORDOVA RD B323  NC  03/27/2024 18:15:19
24-051913 03/27/2024 16:28 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD S412  MVC 03/27/2024 18:19:02
24-051916 03/27/2024 16:32 CRIMINAL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B224  CNR 03/27/2024 17:08:30
24-051920 03/27/2024 16:37 SIMPLE ASSAULT490-A130 W ZIA RD B255  CNR 03/27/2024 17:50:11
24-051924 03/27/2024 16:40 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  R   03/27/2024 16:40:37
24-051921 03/27/2024 16:40 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  R   03/27/2024 19:39:48
24-051922 03/27/2024 16:40 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  03/27/2024 16:53:06
24-051923 03/27/2024 16:40 DISORDERLY 2020-C CALLE LORCA B323  NC  03/27/2024 18:06:01
24-051929 03/27/2024 16:44 MV ACCIDENT 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B404  MVC 03/27/2024 17:56:06
24-051933 03/27/2024 16:49 CHECK 2538-101B CAMINO ENTRADA B255  AS  03/27/2024 19:21:46
24-051938 03/27/2024 16:58 CARDIAC OR 351 GARCIA ST B77   R   03/27/2024 18:54:22
24-051939 03/27/2024 16:58 SHOPLIFTER 952 RICHARDS AVE B224  CNR 03/27/2024 17:30:02
24-051949 03/27/2024 17:15 911 HANG UP W ALAMEDA ST/PLACITA DE ORO B315  NC  03/27/2024 18:04:42
24-051958 03/27/2024 17:31 CRIMINAL 2810 CERRILLOS RD C235  R   03/27/2024 21:35:15
24-051959 03/27/2024 17:32 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C239  NC  03/27/2024 21:38:12
24-051960 03/27/2024 17:34 DOG BITE 525 W ZIA RD S506  NC  03/27/2024 18:24:42
24-051964 03/27/2024 17:36 TRAFFIC STOP 4062 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  03/27/2024 17:52:03
24-051972 03/27/2024 17:47 MV ACCIDENT MESA DEL ORO/PASEO DEL SOL S412  MVC 03/27/2024 19:11:12
24-051974 03/27/2024 17:49 DISORDERLY 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR B214  NR  03/27/2024 18:36:04
24-051978 03/27/2024 17:51 WARRANT 952 RICHARDS AVE B227  R   03/27/2024 20:00:58
24-051980 03/27/2024 17:53 DISORDERLY 2861 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 03/27/2024 18:54:09
24-051985 03/27/2024 17:58 SUSPICIOUS 2090 CAMINO LADO B323  CNR 03/27/2024 18:39:09
24-051986 03/27/2024 17:59 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ISLETA AVE T280  CI  03/27/2024 18:15:29
24-051988 03/27/2024 18:04 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  NC  03/27/2024 20:21:13
24-051993 03/27/2024 18:20 DISORDERLY 1116 E ALAMEDA ST B214  NR  03/27/2024 19:22:02
24-052000 03/27/2024 18:35 LARCENY 518-A W CORDOVA RD B315  R   03/27/2024 19:58:19
24-052005 03/27/2024 18:51 CLOSE PATROL 701 CALLEJON B404  NR  03/27/2024 19:41:16
24-052006 03/27/2024 19:04 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  CNR 03/27/2024 19:26:35
24-052007 03/27/2024 19:04 WARRANT 952 RICHARDS AVE B224  R   03/27/2024 19:04:57
24-052011 03/27/2024 19:22 CHECK 1216 LUJAN ST B214  AS  03/27/2024 19:59:29
24-052012 03/27/2024 19:26 BREAKING AND 3751 CAMINO TIERRA REAL B323  R   03/27/2024 20:55:15
24-052014 03/27/2024 19:27 CLOSE PATROL 2001 HOPEWELL ST S412  NR  03/27/2024 19:47:20
24-052018 03/27/2024 19:29 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD B245  NC  03/27/2024 19:46:00
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24-052021 03/27/2024 19:33 CHECK 2 PASEO DE RIVER C252  AS  03/27/2024 22:08:47
24-052028 03/27/2024 19:57 TRAFFIC STOP 2704 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  03/27/2024 20:18:58
24-052029 03/27/2024 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 30 CALLE PRADO B315  NR  03/27/2024 21:49:18
24-052032 03/27/2024 20:06 LARCENY 6629 AIRPORT RD C252  NC  03/27/2024 21:44:17
24-052034 03/27/2024 20:08 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD F236  NC  03/27/2024 21:11:08
24-052035 03/27/2024 20:09 ATTEMPT TO 3458 ZAFARANO DR T280  NC  03/27/2024 20:45:57
24-052038 03/27/2024 20:13 ASSISTANCE 1615 AGUA FRIA ST C206  CNR 03/27/2024 21:34:51
24-052040 03/27/2024 20:15 CLOSE PATROL 1841 CERRILLOS RD C260  NC  03/27/2024 21:46:03
24-052054 03/27/2024 20:50 TRAFFIC STOP 8376 CERRILLOS RD F236  VW  03/27/2024 20:57:39
24-052056 03/27/2024 20:54 ATTEMPT TO 1057 CERRILLOS RD T280  NC  03/27/2024 20:57:08
24-052059 03/27/2024 21:01 DISORDERLY 1807 SECOND ST C300  NC  03/27/2024 21:41:46
24-052061 03/27/2024 21:07 DISORDERLY 3550 ZAFARANO DR F236  NR  03/27/2024 21:35:29
24-052062 03/27/2024 21:09 CHECK 2 EMBLEM RD C206  AS  03/27/2024 22:10:29
24-052065 03/27/2024 21:13 CLOSE PATROL 6600 JAGUAR DR B323  NR  03/27/2024 21:37:47
24-052067 03/27/2024 21:16 DISORDERLY 1014 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C260  NC  03/27/2024 21:37:26
24-052069 03/27/2024 21:21 CRIMINAL 5721 AIRPORT RD C252  NC  03/27/2024 21:36:19
24-052070 03/27/2024 21:22 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  R   03/28/2024 00:17:47
24-052072 03/27/2024 21:32 WELFARE 3004 CERRILLOS RD C206  CNR 03/27/2024 21:51:15
24-052076 03/27/2024 21:38 VEHICLE CERRILLOS RD/CIELO CT F236  R   03/27/2024 22:08:52
24-052078 03/27/2024 21:42 CLOSE PATROL SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE S412  NR  03/27/2024 22:02:14
24-052082 03/27/2024 21:52 DISORDERLY 2810 CERRILLOS RD C271  SUP 03/28/2024 00:17:12
24-052081 03/27/2024 21:52 DISORDERLY 1858-157 PLAZA DEL SUR DR C260  R   03/27/2024 23:05:12
24-052084 03/27/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR B255  NR  03/27/2024 22:14:44
24-052086 03/27/2024 22:01 DISORDERLY 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C73   NC  03/27/2024 22:36:29
24-052087 03/27/2024 22:02 DOG BITE 1899-1224 PACHECO ST S507  CNR 03/27/2024 22:41:21
24-052092 03/27/2024 22:26 ATTEMPT TO 4246 CERRILLOS RD C235  NR  03/27/2024 22:42:28
24-052095 03/27/2024 22:42 TRAFFIC STOP 3787 CERRILLOS RD C206  VW  03/27/2024 22:49:19
24-052097 03/27/2024 22:45 TRAFFIC STOP 103 CATRON ST B214  VW  03/27/2024 22:48:47
24-052099 03/27/2024 22:50 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C235  R   03/27/2024 23:06:13
24-052100 03/27/2024 22:51 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/CERRILLOS C230  CI  03/27/2024 23:27:24
24-052101 03/27/2024 22:52 OVERDOSE OR 740 CERRILLOS RD C300  AA  03/27/2024 23:11:50
24-052102 03/27/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 19 CALLE PRADO C220  NC  03/28/2024 01:37:55
24-052104 03/27/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 5 CAMINO DE JACOBO C73   NR  03/27/2024 23:12:58
24-052103 03/27/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 3537 ZAFARANO DR B255  NR  03/27/2024 23:25:42
24-052105 03/27/2024 23:09 SUSPICIOUS 810 W SAN MATEO RD C260  NC  03/27/2024 23:43:53
24-052106 03/27/2024 23:10 CLOSE PATROL 3294 CERRILLOS RD B323  NR  03/27/2024 23:16:48
24-052107 03/27/2024 23:11 CHECK 2704 CERRILLOS RD C300  AS  03/27/2024 23:37:14
24-052110 03/27/2024 23:20 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD B323  NR  03/27/2024 23:23:37
24-052112 03/27/2024 23:29 SUSPICIOUS 3294 CERRILLOS RD B255  NC  03/27/2024 23:36:40
24-052115 03/27/2024 23:35 STAB GUNSHOT 2743-12 BOYLAN CIR C235  R   03/28/2024 07:16:48
24-052119 03/27/2024 23:39 TRAFFIC STOP W ALAMEDA ST/S GUADALUPE B214  VW  03/27/2024 23:44:18
24-052121 03/27/2024 23:41 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES B323  VW  03/27/2024 23:46:55
24-052124 03/27/2024 23:44 CLOSE PATROL 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C239  NR  03/27/2024 23:47:46

Total Number of Events Listed: 202
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/27/2024 - 3/27/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2024-003392 03/27/2024 00:02 CRIMDAM
A

3214-B CALLE MARIE C239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-003393 03/27/2024 02:07 DISORDER 828 PASEO DE PERALTA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-003394 03/27/2024 06:46 HARASS  4353 AIRPORT RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-003395 03/27/2024 05:09 STOLENM
V

1330 CERRILLOS RD I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-003396 03/27/2024 08:21 ANIMAL  2217 CAMINO POLVOSO S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2024-003397 03/27/2024 09:51 BURGMV  2014 OTOWI DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2024-003398 03/27/2024 09:38 DOMESTIC 1235 SENDA DEL VALLE I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-003399 03/27/2024 10:15 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-003400 03/27/2024 10:25 CRIMDAM
A

W ALAMEDA ST/N 
GUADALUPE ST

A237  NIX, JERADE K

2024-003401 03/27/2024 09:57 ANIMAL  1005 CALLE LA RESOLANA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-003402 03/27/2024 10:19 B&E     1828 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-003403 03/27/2024 09:59 DEATH   3695-118 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-003404 03/27/2024 10:35 WEAPON  5 CAMINO DE JACOBO A240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

2024-003405 03/27/2024 09:55 HARASS  2088 PLAZA THOMAS A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-003406 03/27/2024 11:54 SHOPLIFT 3521 ZAFARANO DR B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-003407 03/27/2024 12:23 INJANIMA 1601 LA CIENEGUITA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-003408 03/27/2024 12:30 B&E     6411 POPLAR ST I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-003409 03/27/2024 14:09 RAL     1062 GREEN WAY S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-003410 03/27/2024 11:32 HARASS  500 OLD SANTA FE TRL B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-003411 03/27/2024 13:46 CRIMDAM
A

4056-C3 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-003412 03/27/2024 14:02 DOMESTIC 3007-227 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-003413 03/27/2024 14:32 CRIDAMM
V

2011 AGUA FRIA ST F236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-003414 03/27/2024 14:20 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-003415 03/27/2024 15:13 DOMESTIC 6151-277 AIRPORT RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2024-003416 03/27/2024 14:58 DOMESTIC 6344 MAPLE ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-003417 03/27/2024 11:58 SEXOFFE
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-003418 03/27/2024 13:48 WELFARE 258 URIOSTE ST B245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2024-003419 03/27/2024 16:40 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-003420 03/27/2024 15:05 SIMPASLT 952 RICHARDS AVE B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-003421 03/27/2024 17:51 WARRANT 952 RICHARDS AVE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-003422 03/27/2024 16:40 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2024-003423 03/27/2024 16:58 CARDIAC 351 GARCIA ST B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

2024-003424 03/27/2024 12:47 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-003425 03/27/2024 19:04 WARRANT 952 RICHARDS AVE B224  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-003426 03/27/2024 18:35 LARCENY 518-A W CORDOVA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-003427 03/27/2024 19:26 B&E     3751 CAMINO TIERRA REAL B323  ARN, DEREK

2024-003428 03/27/2024 10:35 MISSING 12 CHALAN RD F236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-003429 03/27/2024 17:31 CRIMDAM
A

2810 CERRILLOS RD C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

2024-003430 03/27/2024 21:38 IMPOUND CERRILLOS RD/CIELO CT F236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-003431 03/27/2024 21:22 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2024-003432 03/27/2024 21:52 DISORDER 1858-157 PLAZA DEL SUR 
DR

C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2024-003433 03/27/2024 22:50 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

2024-003434 03/27/2024 23:35 STABGSW 2743-12 BOYLAN CIR C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

2024-003439 03/27/2024 22:02 DOGBITE 1899-1224 PACHECO ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

Total Number of Events Listed:  44
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